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EOCJ0211-INSTALACIÓN DE SISTEMAS TÉCNICOS DE PAVIMENTOS, EMPANELADOS Y 
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ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Presencial

Presencial

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***2017**

***7444**

***5922**

***7069**

***8820**

***4732**

***0306**

***5138**

***9149**

***7444**

***0059**

***5480**

GOMAR SIGALAT, MARIA AMPARO

MASCAROS  MATEO, JAVIER

MICO HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

MARTINEZ GILABERT, EDUARDO

GARCIA MARIN, MARIA PILAR

MOLLA CARDONA, JAVIER

ASCO REVERT, DAVID

CORBATON LACUEVA, EUGENIO

GARCIA GARCIA, JOSEFINA

MASCAROS  MATEO, JAVIER

PERIS MARTINEZ, OSCAR

ALONSO BLAY, JOSE ISRAEL

 67.75

 51.50

 47.85

 47.00

 46.20

 41.50

 36.10

 91.50

 61.50

 51.50

 43.75

 25.75

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

26.25

30.00

24.50

30.00

30.00

25.50

18.75

5.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

2.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

15.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

15.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

15.00

12.50

5.35

0.00

4.00

2.50

4.75

15.00

15.00

12.50

0.75

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

2.70

1.25

0.35

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

2.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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EOCJ0211-INSTALACIÓN DE SISTEMAS TÉCNICOS DE PAVIMENTOS, EMPANELADOS Y 
MAMPARAS
VALENCIA Presencial

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***5138**

***2017**

***1967**

***7444**

***0059**

***5922**

***0059**

***4732**

***9271**

***0306**

***6028**

***5480**

CORBATON LACUEVA, EUGENIO

GOMAR SIGALAT, MARIA AMPARO

CLEMENTE RADA, DAVID

MASCAROS  MATEO, JAVIER

PERIS MARTÍNEZ, ANTONIO

MICO HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

PERIS MARTINEZ, OSCAR

MOLLA CARDONA, JAVIER

HERNANDEZ BARRIGA, ALMUDENA

ASCO REVERT, DAVID

CORTINA FENECH, ENCARNACIÓN PA

ALONSO BLAY, JOSE ISRAEL

 91.50

 67.75

 52.00

 51.50

 49.15

 47.85

 43.75

 41.50

 39.90

 36.10

 25.90

 25.75

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

24.50

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

25.50

26.25

30.00

30.00

3.25

18.75

30.00

5.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

12.50

1.65

5.35

0.75

2.50

0.40

4.75

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1.25

5.00

0.35

3.15

5.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

4.50

2.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


